
Vessel Name JARU BHUM JITRA BHUM JARU BHUM JITRA BHUM

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RN3LN1NC 0RN3NN1NC 0RN3PN1NC 0RN3RN1NC

BANGKOK Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Wednesday, October 07, 2020

LAEM CHABANG Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Thursday, October 08, 2020

HAIPHONG Monday, September 21, 2020 Monday, September 28, 2020 Monday, October 05, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RN3MS1NC 0RN3OS1NC 0RN3QS1NC 0RN3SS1NC

NANSHA Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Friday, October 02, 2020 Thursday, October 08, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020

SHEKOU Friday, September 25, 2020 Friday, October 02, 2020 Thursday, October 08, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020

LAEM CHABANG Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Wednesday, October 07, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020

BANGKOK Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Wednesday, October 07, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020

Vessel Name JARU BHUM JITRA BHUM JARU BHUM

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RN3TN1NC 0RN3VN1NC 0RN3XN1NC

BANGKOK Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020

LAEM CHABANG Wednesday, October 14, 2020 Thursday, October 22, 2020 Wednesday, October 28, 2020

HAIPHONG Monday, October 19, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Monday, November 02, 2020

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0RN3US1NC 0RN3WS1NC 0RN3YS1NC

NANSHA Thursday, October 22, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 Thursday, November 05, 2020

SHEKOU Thursday, October 22, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 Thursday, November 05, 2020

  RBH Service
Exported on Friday, September 25, 2020 at 10:02
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Vessel Name JARU BHUM JITRA BHUM JARU BHUM

LAEM CHABANG Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Wednesday, November 04, 2020 Tuesday, November 10, 2020

BANGKOK Tuesday, October 27, 2020 -- --
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